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Expense on Date: 2/1/2022 to 2/28/2022

Paid Accounts Payable by Check Number

Invoice # A.S.N. Check 

Date

Check 

#

Amount State Account #Vendor Name Description P.O. 

#

Batch

 #

Expense 

on Date

10-100-00-2400-0580-000-0000 846  101.11 1/14 Murphy, Andrea Lyn 10-100-00-2400-0580-000-0000-5750Travel- Craig MOY Data Mtgs 2/3/22403 2/3/22

Total  101.11 

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 847  244.50 1/14 &1/15 Phelan, Jake 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754GBB Other Cont Serv 2/3/22403 2/3/22

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 847  97.80 1/21 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754GBB Other Cont Serv 2/3/22403 2/3/22

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 847  48.90 1/27 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB Other Services 2/3/22403 2/3/22

Total  391.20 

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 848  97.80 2/5 2 games Coryell, Andy 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754GBB Other Cont Serv 2/8/22408 2/8/22

Total  97.80 

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 849  48.90 2/5 Mobley, Dylan 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754GBB Other Cont Serv 2/8/22408 2/8/22

Total  48.90 

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 850  146.70 2/5 3 games Phelan, Jake 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754GBB Other Cont Serv 2/8/22408 2/8/22

Total  146.70 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 851  23.20 Reimb Turner, Molly T. 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/8/22408 2/8/22

Total  23.20 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 852  76.69 Reimb Murphy, Andrea Lyn 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/9/22es21-165409 2/9/22

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 852  118.36 Reimb 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Purchased Tech/Prof. Service 2/9/22es21-165409 2/9/22

Total  195.05 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 853  29.55 Reimb Rundberg, Amy 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/9/22es21-168409 2/9/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-4010 853  57.70 Reimb 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-4010-5750Title Supplies 2/9/22es21-168409 2/9/22

Total  87.25 

10-7411 854  303,341.47 Rio Blanco BOCES 10-0-7411Due To BOCES-MOE payable FY21 2/10/22410 2/10/22

Total  303,341.47 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 855  21.55 Reimb Blazon, Winter I 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/15/22es21-172415 2/15/22

Total  21.55 

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 856  262.08 Miles Chinn, Amy 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762AD for state wrestling 2/15/22415 2/15/22

10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000 856  80.00 Meals 10-300-00-1800-0580-000-0000-5762AD for state wrestling 2/15/22415 2/15/22

Total  342.08 

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 857  48.90 1/29 G JV Coryell, Andy 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB Other Services 2/15/22415 2/15/22

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 857  48.90 2/11 G JV 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB Other Services 2/15/22415 2/15/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  97.80 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 858  11.15 Reimb Turner, Molly T. 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/15/22es21-171415 2/15/22

Total  11.15 

10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000 860  58.00 Reimb CPR Bergman, Kendal 10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000-5762AD Materials/Sm Equip 2/24/22424 2/24/22

Total  58.00 

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 861  33.98 Grievance Pla Browning, Jessica Jeanne 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff Relations 2/24/22424 2/24/22

Total  33.98 

10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000 862  56.00 Reimb BGC Hanberg, Megan 10-600-00-2310-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 2/24/22424 2/24/22

Total  56.00 

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 864  952.84 State WR Watt, JC 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/24/22424 2/24/22

Total  952.84 

10-200-00-1863-0390-000-0000 865  136.30 2/24 Official Gutierrez, Joe 10-200-00-1863-0390-000-0000-5754WR Other Cont Serv 2/28/22428 2/28/22

Total  136.30 

10-720-00-2700-0580-000-0000 866  272.61 PU New Bus Woodward, Melissa Leigh 10-720-00-2700-0580-000-0000Trans Fee/Trvl/Meal 3/1/2228 2/28/22

Total  272.61 

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25628 (550.00)TOC Fee Uintah High School Wrestling 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762Void HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/10/229041 2/10/22

Total (550.00)

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25629 (200.00)1/15 WR FEE Hayden School District 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762Void HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/7/229038 2/7/22

Total (200.00)

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25692  515.00 1/7-1/8 TOC Uintah High School Wrestling 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/3/223 2/3/22

Total  515.00 

10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25693  833.33 FINAL PYMT Brooks Gibbs Communications 10-100-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5750Motivational Speaker 2/10 2/8/22MS 21-688 2/8/22

10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25693  833.34 FINAL PYMT 10-200-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5754Motivational Speaker 2/10 2/8/22MS 21-688 2/8/22

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25693  833.33 FINAL PYMT 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762Motivational Speaker 2/10 2/8/22MS 21-688 2/8/22

Total  2,500.00 

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 25694  48.90 2/5 Deming, Elijah 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754GBB Other Cont Serv 2/8/228 2/8/22

Total  48.90 

10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414 25746  7,830.46 B725-BIL-002 2H Mechanical, LLC 10-200-00-2600-0730-000-4414-5754MS ESSER III Construction 2/14/2214 2/14/22

10-200-00-2600-0722-000-0000-5754 25746  9,081.98 B725-BIL-002 10-200-00-2600-0722-000-0000-5754MS Building Improvements 2/14/2214 2/14/22

Total  16,912.44 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25747  1,178.29 3015605701 Atmos Energy 10-600-00-2600-0621-000-0000Heat 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25747  2,561.89 3015605970 10-100-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5750Heat 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25747  1,545.46 3015641789 10-200-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5754Heat 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000 25747  560.88 3015644311 10-720-00-2700-0621-000-0000Heat 2/22/2222 2/22/22

Total  5,846.52 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  15.98 458 Century Link 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  112.73 241 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  15.98 458 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-911 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  269.51 236 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone-FAX 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  15.98 458 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-911 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  217.25 238 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone-FAX 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  15.98 458 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-911 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25748  263.39 373 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone-FAX 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25748  15.97 458 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-911 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25748  60.47 244 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25748  111.58 746 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone-FAX 2/22/2222 2/22/22

Total  1,114.82 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25749  5,000.00 1006 GEP Inc 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev- 2/15 & 2/16 2/22/2222 2/22/22

Total  5,000.00 

10-200-00-2120-0430-000-0000 25750  6,400.00 #100 HopeWest 10-200-00-2120-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-300-00-2120-0430-000-0000 25750  6,400.00 100 10-300-00-2120-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 2/22/2222 2/22/22

Total  12,800.00 

10-300-00-1815-0580-000-0000 25751  87.50 2/12Basketball Palisade High School 10-300-00-1815-0580-000-0000-5762HS GBB Fee/Travel/Meal 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-300-00-1845-0580-000-0000 25751  87.50 2/12Basketball 10-300-00-1845-0580-000-0000-5762HS BBB Fee/Travel/Meal 2/22/2222 2/22/22

Total  175.00 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25752  95.00 241533 Storm`s Specialty Services 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service- 2-619 2/22/2222 2/22/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25752  135.00 241462 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service- 4-439 2/22/2222 2/22/22

Total  230.00 

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25753  995.00 R.Todd U.S. Math Recovery Council 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev-Reimb by BOCES 2/22/2222 2/22/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-720-00-2700-0730-000-4414 25754  111,705.00 0196304-IN Colo/West Equipment Inc 10-720-00-2700-0730-000-4414TR ESSER III- 2022 Blue Bird Bus 2/28/2228 2/28/22

Total  111,705.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25757  200.00 15076SO Acme Alarm Company 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25757  147.00 15490MON 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25757  147.00 15490MON 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25757  81.00 15490MON 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25757  147.00 15490MON 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25757  147.00 15490MON 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000 25757  147.00 15490MON 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000Bldg. Repair/Maintenance 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000 25757  147.00 15490MON 10-720-00-2700-0430-000-0000Bldg. Repair/Maintenance 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  1,163.00 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25758  150.83 AR3462287 All Copy Products 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25758  150.82 AR3462287 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000 25758  150.82 AR3462287 10-100-00-2400-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25758  150.83 AR3462287 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25758  150.83 AR3462287 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25758  150.82 AR3462287 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  904.95 

10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000 25759  5,914.54 4037861259 Atmos Energy 10-300-00-2600-0621-000-0000-5762Heat 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  5,914.54 

10-100-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25760  337.44 190041-1 Boyko Supply of Craig 10-100-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5750Materials/Sm. Equip. 2/28/22es21-178100 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25760  102.23 189969 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-178100 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25760  74.60 191021 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-179100 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25760  55.60 191426 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-185100 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25760  81.58 190768 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  651.45 

10-300-00-1844-0640-000-0000 25761  1,199.32 916029826 BSN Sports, LLC 10-300-00-1844-0640-000-0000-5762Baseball Materials/Sm Eq 2/28/22HS21-200300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000 25761  31.00 916242065 10-300-00-1844-0610-000-0000-5762Baseball Supplies 2/28/22HS21-268300 2/28/22

10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000 25761  539.55 915985945 10-200-00-1850-0640-000-0000-5754FB Mater/Sm Equip- 3 helmets 2/28/22MS 21-103200 2/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  1,769.87 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25762  249.00 4990 Business Card 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum- Acellus 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 25762  64.98 2235 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000IT Supplies 2/28/22TECH22-27600 2/28/22

10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25762  1,755.00 0844 10-710-00-2600-0640-000-0000Grounds Care/Maintenance Mat Small Eq 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000 25762  232.00 0844 10-600-00-2600-0533-000-0000Postage-Stamps 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000 25762  150.00 0844 10-600-00-2830-0390-000-0000Recruitment-CMU Job Fair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  2,450.98 

10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000 25763  990.00 DCE-00010980 BYU Continuing Education 10-300-00-2400-0390-000-0000-5762credit recovery courses 2/28/22HS21-257300 2/28/22

Total  990.00 

10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000 25764  75.75 30846227 Carolina Biological Supply Co. 10-300-00-1300-0610-000-0000-5762Science Supplies 2/28/22HS21-247300 2/28/22

Total  75.75 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25765  4.25 Century Link Communications LLC 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25765  4.25 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25765  4.24 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25765  4.24 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25765  4.24 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  21.22 

10-300-00-1863-0330-000-0000 25766  75.00 Winter 2022 COLO-WEST CUSTOM SPORTS 10-300-00-1863-0330-000-0000-5762sports assigning 2/28/22HS21-272300 2/28/22

Total  75.00 

10-100-00-0010-0390-000-0000 25767  4,541.54 PSI33984 Computer Information Concepts 10-100-00-0010-0390-000-0000-5750Professional/Technical Serv. 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0390-000-0000 25767  1,583.33 PSI33984 10-100-00-0010-0390-000-0000-5750ERICH/EDUCLIMBER 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000 25767  2,096.67 PSI33984 10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000-5754Purchased Prof/Tech Services 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000 25767  1,583.33 PSI33984 10-200-00-0020-0390-000-0000-5754ENRICH/EDUCLIMBER 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-0030-0390-000-0000 25767  2,991.79 PSI33984 10-300-00-0030-0390-000-0000-5762Purchased Prof/Tech Services 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-0030-0390-000-0000 25767  1,583.34 PSI33984 10-300-00-0030-0390-000-0000-5762ENRICH/EDUCLIMBER 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  14,380.00 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25768  20.00 INV7073 Craig Steel 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 2/28/22HS21-271300 2/28/22

Total  20.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25769  102.95 INV1151422 Eric Armin Inc 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-162100 2/28/22

Total  102.95 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000 25770  40.85 2516952201 First Advantage Occupational Health Services Corp. 10-720-00-2700-0390-000-0000JR 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Total  40.85 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25771  239.00 13876 George Lacey Sales, Inc 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762custodial supplies 2/28/22HS21244300 2/28/22

Total  239.00 

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 25772  70.22 79433 Glenwood Music 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 2/28/22MS 21-109200 2/28/22

Total  70.22 

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25773  1,153.50 220118 Gordon`s Cleaning Concepts 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002MEF Grant Supplies 2/28/22MS 21-108200 2/28/22

Total  1,153.50 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25774  26.50 43763 Grand Mesa Music Publishers 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 2/28/22HS21-242300 2/28/22

Total  26.50 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25775  39.47 51513726 Hal Leonard 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 2/28/22HS21-260300 2/28/22

Total  39.47 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25776  3,536.16 710240547 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 2/28/22ADMIN21-29600 2/28/22

Total  3,536.16 

10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000 25777  35.99 364098777 J.W. Pepper & Son Inc. 10-300-00-1200-0610-000-0000-5762Music Supplies 2/28/22HS21-266300 2/28/22

Total  35.99 

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25778  368.08 220206 Jeans Printing 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22ADMIN21-29600 2/28/22

Total  368.08 

10-600-00-2310-0332-000-0000 25779  6,000.00 28474-IN Maggard & Hood PC 10-600-00-2310-0332-000-0000Audit Fees 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  6,000.00 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25780  279.30 P105075257:013 McCandless International Trucks 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000#14,#7 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Total  279.30 

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25781  65.25 122215410001 McGraw Hill 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum 2/28/22HS21-247300 2/28/22

Total  65.25 

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25782  23.99 acct 3701 McGuire Auto Parts LLC 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 2/28/22HS21-262300 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25782  116.69 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000Materials/Sm. Equip. 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Total  140.68 

10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25783  48.00 1002-1 Meeker Sanitation District 10-600-00-2600-0412-000-0000Sewer 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25783  60.00 1003-1 10-100-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5750Sewer 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25783  80.00 1000-1 10-200-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5754Sewer 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000 25783  368.00 1001-1 10-300-00-2600-0412-000-0000-5762Sewer 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000 25783  40.00 1074-1 10-720-00-2700-0412-000-0000BG Sewer 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  596.00 

10-600-00-0090-0560-000-0000 25784  1,967.73 AR022713 Mesa County Valley School District 51 10-600-00-0090-0560-000-0000Tuition 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  1,967.73 

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25785  343.02 0015445-IN Metropolitan Compounds Inc 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000ETC cleaning supplies for shop 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Total  343.02 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25786  154.38 0753997-IN Mid-American Research Chemical 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 2/28/22HS21-243300 2/28/22

Total  154.38 

10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25787  1,250.00 Mtech 10-300-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5762Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25787  1,651.00 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  2,901.00 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25788  23.58 222891218001 Office Depot 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-227300 2/28/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25788  190.95 222879193001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-227300 2/28/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25788  26.49 222891224001 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-227300 2/28/22

10-300-00-0600-0610-000-0000 25788  194.96 224862125001 10-300-00-0600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-229300 2/28/22

Total  435.98 

10-300-00-2600-0640-000-0000 25789  75.00 224036893 Orkin, Inc. 10-300-00-2600-0640-000-0000-5762Feb pest control services 2/28/22HS21-269300 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25789  100.00 225571696 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  175.00 

10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25790  180.00 18380 Overton Recycling 10-600-00-2600-0421-000-0000Garbage 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25790  270.00 18380 10-100-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5750Garbage 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25790  300.00 18380 10-200-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5754Garbage 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25790  270.00 18380 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000 25790  96.00 18380 10-300-00-2600-0421-000-0000-5762Garbage 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000 25790  25.00 18380 10-720-00-2700-0421-000-0000Garbage 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  1,141.00 

10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000 25791  6,223.00 20800758 Pinnacol Assurance 10-600-00-2850-0526-000-0000Work Comp 9 of 9 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  6,223.00 

10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000 25792  594.00 PSI705658 Pye Barker Fire & Safety LLC 10-720-00-2700-0690-000-0000fire extinguishers 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000 25792  94.00 PSI705658 10-720-00-2720-0690-000-0000Activity Parts 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Total  688.00 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  18.67 22952064 Quill 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-170100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  265.50 22980773 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-170100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  134.97 23158610 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-174100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  14.10 23155345 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-174100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  10.40 23490360 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-184100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  201.82 23490067 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-183100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  69.96 23460024 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-183100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  229.00 22455333 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-151100 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25793  65.05 22746676 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS 21-88200 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25793  14.10 22945931 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS 21-94200 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25793  23.97 22926191 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS 21-94200 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25793  28.34 23249618 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS 21-97200 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25793  30.25 22437529 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-151100 2/28/22

Total  1,106.13 

10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000 25794  2,820.51 RBC Fleet Management 10-720-00-2700-0626-000-0000Fuel 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25794  1,333.77 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000Activity Fuel 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000 25794  30.35 10-710-00-2600-0626-000-0000Grounds Maint Fuel 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Total  4,184.63 

10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000 25795  100.00 36416586 Rifle Parks and Recreation 10-300-00-1844-0330-000-0000-5762Baseball field for practice 2/28/22HS21-274300 2/28/22

Total  100.00 

10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25796  100.00 0122-04 Rio Blanco County 10-600-00-2600-0531-000-0000Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25796  100.00 0122-04 10-100-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5750Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25796  100.00 0122-04 10-200-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5754Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000 25796  175.00 0122-04 10-300-00-2600-0531-000-0000-5762Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000 25796  25.00 0122-04 10-720-00-2700-0531-000-0000Telephone/Internet 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  500.00 

10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000 25797  84.72 24282 Rio Blanco Herald Times 10-600-00-2310-0550-000-0000Printing and Publishing 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Total  84.72 

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25798  16.58 291778 Samuelsons True Value 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-180100 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25798  75.00 291884 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-180100 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25798  75.94 291955 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-180100 2/28/22

Total  167.52 

10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000 25799  3,774.90 53706 Semple Farrington, Everall & Case  P.C. 10-600-00-2310-0331-000-0000Attorney Fees 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  3,774.90 

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25800  59.00 C-102774 Specialized Data Systems 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000 25800  4,695.00 C-102558 10-600-00-2500-0330-000-0000Prof./Tech. Services 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  4,754.00 

10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000 25801  257.76 197536 Stone Leaf Pottery 10-300-00-0200-0610-000-0000-5762art supplies 2/28/22HS21-232300 2/28/22

Total  257.76 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25802  706.23 3006442985 TK Elevator 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25802  706.23 3006442985 10-100-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5750Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000 25802  706.23 3006442985 10-200-00-2600-0430-000-0000-5754Contract Service/Repair 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  2,118.69 

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  57.60 546-01 Town of Meeker 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  12.00 70-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  12.00 6130-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  12.00 6160-01 10-600-00-2600-0411-000-0000Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  38.35 10005-01 10-100-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5750Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  40.10 543-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  12.00 16000-01 10-200-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5754Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  146.10 542-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000 25803  12.00 10029-01 10-300-00-2600-0411-000-0000-5762Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000 25803  24.00 545-01 10-720-00-2700-0411-000-0000Water 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  366.15 

10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000 25804  293.57 INV72020 US Awards 10-300-00-1800-0640-000-0000-5762metal pins for letter jackets 2/28/22HS21-261300 2/28/22

Total  293.57 

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 25805  49.94 acct 2970 Valley Hardware 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Office Supplies 2/28/22HS21-265300 2/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25805  26.42 acct 2970 Valley Hardware 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 2/28/22HS21-265300 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25805  112.97 acct 2970 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 2/28/22HS21-265300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 25805  286.59 acct 2970 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762Drama Supplies 2/28/22HS21-265300 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25805  6.99 290553/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-181100 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25805  19.98 290059/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-181100 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25805 (19.98)290068/1 10-100-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-181100 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25805  24.75 1140 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Glue and snap blade knives 2/28/22MS 21-104200 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25805  9.99 1140 10-200-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5754Plastic Weld 2/28/22MS 21-104200 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25805  84.91 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Other Supplies 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000 25805  10.79 10-720-00-2700-0641-000-0000Materials/Sm. Equip. 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25805  34.99 289824 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25805  16.98 289883 10-600-00-2600-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  665.32 

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25806  235.25 VFW Post 5843 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762American flag 2/28/22HS21-239300 2/28/22

Total  235.25 

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25807  2,793.79 ending 1044 Visa 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/28/22HS21-240300 2/28/22

10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000 25807  299.00 ending 1044 10-600-00-2210-0390-000-0000Prof Dev 2/28/22HS21-241300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25807  640.00 ending 1044 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/28/22HS21-226300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 25807  265.87 ending 1036 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762Drama Supplies 2/28/22HS21-246300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25807  4,004.30 ending 1044 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/28/22HS21-250300 2/28/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25807  470.54 ending 1036 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FACS Supplies 2/28/22HS21-259300 2/28/22

10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048 25807  158.83 ending 1036 10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048-5762FACS CP Materials/Small Equipment 2/28/22HS21-258300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762 25807  462.00 ending 1036 10-300-00-1821-0640-000-0000-5762HS W Golf Uniforms 2/28/22HS21-252300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000 25807  10.99 ending 1036 10-300-00-1800-0330-000-0000-5762NFHS membership fee 2/28/22HS21-273300 2/28/22

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 25807  108.68 1028 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754Girls BBall Tourn-brkfst for helpers 2/28/22MS 21-106200 2/28/22

10-800-00-0090-0610-000-0002 25807  1,923.63 1028 10-800-00-0090-0610-000-00021/2 pymt for 7th gr trip-Dinner Theatre 2/28/22MS 21-107200 2/28/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25807  95.35 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000ending in 1051 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25807  217.66 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000ending in 1069 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25807  100.00 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000ending in 1077 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000 25807  152.69 10-720-00-2720-0626-000-0000ending in 3925 2/28/22720 2/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25807  16.99 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762driver meal 2/28/22720 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25807  35.18 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon-Pugh 2/28/22es21-186100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25807  18.99 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon-Pugh 2/28/22es21-186100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25807  6.48 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon-Pugh 2/28/22es21-186100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25807  18.40 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon-5th grade 2/28/22es21-186100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25807  30.00 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Spelling Bee 2/28/22es21-186100 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25807  72.99 1010 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Amazon-Baskets 2/28/22es21-186100 2/28/22

10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000 25807  452.00 1010 10-600-00-2210-0320-000-0000Curriculum- Jackson Counsulting 2/28/22es21-186100 2/28/22

Total  12,354.36 

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25808  5.98 acct 2106 Watts Ranch Market 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FACS Supplies 2/28/22HS21-264300 2/28/22

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 25808  17.22 acct 2106 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-264300 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 25808  15.96 acct 2106 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Custodial Supplies 2/28/22HS21-264300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000 25808  123.73 acct 2106 10-300-00-1863-0580-000-0000-5762HS WR Fee/Travel/Meal 2/28/22HS21-264300 2/28/22

10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000 25808  4.59 acct 2106 10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000-5762Math Supplies 2/28/22HS21-264300 2/28/22

10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120 25808  35.05 acct 2106 10-300-13-0100-0610-000-3120-5762Ag Ed Supplies 2/28/22HS21-264300 2/28/22

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 25808  576.26 acct 2107 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762FACS Supplies 2/28/22HS21-263300 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25808  30.93 02-1669649 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-182100 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 25808  64.47 1021 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS 21-105200 2/28/22

10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000 25808  54.24 2165 10-600-00-2310-0390-000-0000Staff Relations 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  928.43 

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25809  27.00 16922 White River Distributing 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000 25809  20.25 16945 10-720-00-2700-0610-000-0000Other Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25809  60.75 16943 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 25809  27.00 16992 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  135.00 

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  371.23 6470400 White River Electric Assn 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  15.00 6865100 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  15.00 80132601 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  56.43 6865203 10-600-00-2600-0622-000-0000Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  3,919.09 80193100 10-100-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5750Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  1,842.43 7185200 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  15.00 80154800 10-200-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5754Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  4,254.64 6471400 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  25.08 6470600 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  50.00 80177800 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  21.13 6471500 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  454.46 80301000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000 25810  20.00 8045000 10-300-00-2600-0622-000-0000-5762Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25810  21.98 6470500 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000 25810  1,059.12 80297700 10-720-00-2700-0622-000-0000Electricity 2/28/22600 2/28/22

Total  12,140.59 

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 25811  135.00 1906942 Wilson Language Training Corp 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-157100 2/28/22

Total  135.00 

10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000 25812  2,496.00 K18410940101 Zones Corporate Solutions 10-600-00-2840-0810-000-0000IT Dues/Fees 2/28/22TECH22-28600 2/28/22

Total  2,496.00 

10-300-00-1863-0330-000-0000 20220201  1,364.00 2/5 Dual ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1863-0330-000-0000-5762WR Other Services 2/1/221000 2/1/22

Total  1,364.00 

10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120 20220202  251.50 459322134 Sysco Denver 10-300-13-0900-0610-000-3120-5762Supplies 2/2/22HS21-2201002 2/2/22

Total  251.50 

10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000 20220208  50.90 2/5 Official ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-200-00-1815-0390-000-0000-5754GBB Other Cont Serv 2/8/221003 2/8/22

Total  50.90 

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 20220209  283.36 2/11 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB Other Services 2/9/221004 2/9/22

10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 20220209  367.86 2/11 Officials 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762BBB Other Services 2/9/221004 2/9/22

Total  651.22 

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 20220221  446.26 2/19 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB Other Services 2/21/221005 2/21/22

Total  446.26 

10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000 20220222  500.00 A1670 Tri County Locksmith 10-600-00-2600-0430-000-0000Filing Cabinet Lock drillout 2/22/221006 2/22/22

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 20220222  283.26 2/22Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB Other Services 2/22/221007 2/22/22

Total  783.26 

10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000 20220224  1,121.18 Officials ArbiterSports/ArbiterPay 10-300-00-1815-0330-000-0000-5762GBB Other- 2/25-2/26 Districts 2/24/221008 2/24/22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000 20220224  1,290.82 Officials 10-300-00-1845-0330-000-0000-5762BBB Other- 2/25-2/26 Districts 2/24/221008 2/24/22

Total  2,412.00 

10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000 20220228  16.14 3569 Amazon/SYNCHRONY BANK 10-600-00-2500-0610-000-0000Supplies 2/28/22ADMIN COFF1009 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20220228  88.25 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-1541009 2/28/22

10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000 20220228  34.99 3569 10-100-00-0010-0610-000-0000-5750Supplies 2/28/22es21-1581009 2/28/22

10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000 20220228  90.50 3569 10-300-00-1000-0640-000-0000-5762Ind Arts Materials/Sm. Equip. 2/28/22HS21-1821009 2/28/22

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 20220228  13.68 3569 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2031009 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220228  341.88 3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2061009 2/28/22

10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000 20220228  136.64 3569 10-300-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2071009 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220228  63.99 3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2071009 2/28/22

10-300-00-2120-0610-000-0000 20220228  69.98 3569 10-300-00-2120-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2101009 2/28/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 20220228  94.00 3569 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2141009 2/28/22

10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 20220228  547.00 3569 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762Drama Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2161009 2/28/22

10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000 20220228  93.00 3569 10-300-00-1100-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2211009 2/28/22

10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048 20220228  2,513.91 3569 10-300-00-0900-0640-000-4048-5762FACS CP Materials/Small Equipment 2/28/22HS21-2281009 2/28/22

10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000 20220228  75.52 3569 10-300-00-2600-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2311009 2/28/22

10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762 20220228  322.29 3569 10-300-00-1906-0610-000-0000-5762Drama Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2381009 2/28/22

10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000 20220228  28.98 3569 10-300-00-0030-0610-000-0000-5762Supplies 2/28/22HS21-2451009 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20220228  33.14 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS21-951009 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20220228  26.44 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS21-871009 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20220228  64.45 3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 2/28/22MS21-891009 2/28/22

10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000 20220228  17.99 3569 10-200-00-2400-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS21-931009 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000 20220228  37.96 3569 10-200-00-0020-0610-000-0000-5754Supplies 2/28/22MS21-961009 2/28/22

10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000 20220228  79.00 3569 10-200-00-0020-0640-000-0000-5754Materials/Sm. Equip. 2/28/22MS21-961009 2/28/22

10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000 20220228  316.59 3569 10-600-00-2840-0610-000-0000IT Supplies 2/28/22TECH 22-251009 2/28/22

Total  5,106.32 

$576,510.97 Report Total 

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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